name	n. Jan	1 ,	300 2498,	1420 1	KK:
INS. CASE OWNER	-	CC /AIG18		or Alan	DAC:
CP 1001111000000	mar	DOE	GIV 18	/ t	81 Act
* Surveyor	W. Carlot	DOE	0 10	Date / Time : 9	WA.
December 1575	/ FFFF			Registered in Merimer	1 10 10
Pre-assign / CCU	7.2	V 2490>		572946	M0656
Insured Vehicle N	0. :	N	Claim No.	74-1-147	2 -440
Name of Insured	ulang	MEIMIN	Policy No.		SU7-05100
Insured Tel No.		HP:	Make / Mode	FIA	
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 16 91 1	B Place of Acc	ident :	5
Is driver the owner	YES / NO			-	
	me / Age : \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		OF CITY DED	ORT: YES / NO ; TP GL	A DEBOUT VECTOR
Driver Tel	No - Op //	54710 (V/L YES/NO			nal? Yes/No
100000000000000000000000000000000000000		4 CT (VIL TESTINO) Insured Liab	inty w er	mar : 1 cs / 140
57H 428	8 H				
INSRS		INSRS	INSRS	-	INSRS:
WSP TM		WSP	WSP:		WSP:
H Tei: w	MIN. H. H	Tel:	Tel:	A A	Tel:
Liability:		Liability:	Liability:		Liability:
RMKS:		RMKS:	RMKS:		RMKS:
Date/Time			171/1411		
WALK	SHANN -	A 500	124.16.K-A	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE/PIC
White				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
- 10 L				Non-Reporting ltr (Final	00
din				Nonfication ltr (if non-pr	
17/21/1	0 1 1 3	un e la se	und a constant of the second	Call Of:	BLUAN CI
13/2/14			ident cerus	After call lit to OI: Documentation Check	List: Handler Typist
	-		unes NIE	Notification ltr (if non-pr	
		as afteres.	Witter sont to		
	01.			Authorisation To Act:	
				Release Voucher	
				Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice	
				Towing Invoice	
	DE.	ALIVED A		LTA/GIA:	
	IVE.	CEIVED 2 8 HAIL	2010	Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instru	ction:
				LOD	
	D. Pri	0.8		Payment Breakdown F	orm:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
PINALEZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others:	
FINALIZATION	SS:		- 6	Confirm by:	nait Catt
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT		(days) Reduction:			Tan L Jean L J
Final Liability:		(1) Confirm with of Assessed BOLA S/N No		If NO or B 28, Ass. Li	400
Repair Cost:	SS 1300/	rgreed / Assessed) BOLA 3/N N	6+		v ended 7n
loss of Rental (LOR):	55	(- days)		310 171	V (VIII - VI)
Loss of Use (LOU):		o x 2 days)		COMM A	Ande
Loss of Income (LOI):	55 (5	x days)			A NIC
LOR only LOU only			nly one]		
GIA/LTA Search	SS 7 45				
DIA/LIA Scarch				1) Claim stams: Norm	al/Reject/Private Settle
Medical:	SS				2111
Medical: Disbursement:	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Ind	ependent)	2) Report Format:	10-
Medical: Dishursement: Legal Cost	SS SS		ependent)	2) Report Format:	F320 -1820
Medical: Disbursement: egal Cost Tetal:	SS SS 1467.7	S Global Sum S8:	ependent)	Report Format: Survey fee:	10-
Medical: Dishursement: .egal Cost Fotal: FINAL PAYMENT	SS SS SS / 4 6 7 7 7 Date/Time:	Global Sum S\$: Confirm with:		2) Report Format:	5320 -1620
Aedical: Disbursement: segal Cost Total:	SS SS 1467.7	Global Sum S\$: Confirm with:		Report Format: Survey fee:	10-

ASSI	ANMENT MA
- From 05011018	SJH 428A Ay nus
Estimated Cost	Type M.Car . M.Gycle Bus / Van / Lorry Taxx Prime Mover
OD THUWS TP RES OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck Traller or A
To inspect Vehicle No: SJH 4288A	Hyundai Tucson 1975.
at Workshop mis JHauto Trailing	Colour Blacks AS Insured Std NI NA
14 Defu Lare 10 \$ 01-398	So Reading /420% TiRadic Insured Std / NI NA
insured	Eng No
Policy No.	KMHJN81BR94945322
Claims No.	Gen. Cong Good Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured: Excess	Steering In dee Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake Morde / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Vehit Mr. Hui - 9771 8731	Modi Nil (SIRIM) STD AIRIM or
Cull before call	Tyra Siza F:
(Policy Condition)	R 215/65016
Remark: The yeh had commenced its N.S O.S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or Reda
Sell or Verket Value	Erons Rear
IDAC Accident Room: Consistent? Yes or No	RBal 6 mm RBal 6 mm
GIA PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No	LBal 6 mm LBal 6 mm
Est Repairs: Laye Res. Yes or No	DOA DOI 5/ VIR
Lum Sum 7LD % 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages Fgt Rear O/S N/S U/C Rooftop of
Vehicle: IN / OUT	Meer
Date: Person Contacted	The U/O / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	Y
(v	red \$1126/= / 46 4%
C/5 \$ 1300	11.4
•	
CataTine Fie Pass to : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
Date Time: Pile Resum to 1	Contract of the contract of th
Add Fee	
	Interval VIS Pres
Report Format I	Tech Mus S Links
Lump Sum (1.B.l.) 3	Int/estient 15



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

			mationale Des Experts En Auton	NITTED:	
AIG.	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG18002	398/0903	
CHA	HENTON WAY #00 RTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 06-02-2018		
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M	
	Insured Veh.	SJV 2490X	Veh. Inspected	SJH 4288A	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	06/02/2018	
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	•	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Desc	ription of Damages		
5.		Ge	neral Information		
	Accident Date	16/01/2018	Inspection Date	05/02/2018	
	Survey held at	JHAUTO TRADING			
		14 DEFU LANE 10 #01-390 DEFU INDUSTRIAL ESTAT SINGAPORE 539195			
5a.			Remarks		

JHAUTO TRADING

14 Defu Lane 10, Defu Industrial Estate. #01-398

Singapore 539195 H/P: 9771 8731 / 9054 5425

Email: gjh-wjh@hotmail.com

Business Registration: 53240776L

To: 3^{ttl} Party Claim

CASH SALE

Invoice Date: 23/01/18 Vehicle No: SJH4288A

Make/Model: Hydunai Tucson

1636 80

Chassis No: Mileage:

S/N	QUANTITY	PARTICULARS	UNIT	AMOUNT (S\$)
01	01	Rear Bumper (Whole) 30/22 (21-10 207		\$834.60
02	01	Rear Inner Bumper Panel		\$588.00
03	02	Bumper Retainer ver	\$90.95	\$181.90 -
04	1 Set	Reverse Sensor Shill 2005.	N	\$251.50
05		Labour For Above		\$220.00
06		Spray Painting For Accident Area 300		\$350.00
		Mec. Suga spaye 16f. one		
		Total:		\$2,426

Customer's Signature / Co. Stamp

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- * To resurvey before latter spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" besis
- No riegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary men(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Dute:

L/S#1300/L FOR THAUTO TRADING

HP90096608

JHAUTO TRADING

14 Defu Lane 10, Defu Industrial Estate.

#01-398

Singapore 539195

H/P: 9771 8731 / 9054 5425 Email: gjh-wjh@hotmail.com

Business Registration: 53240776L

To: 3rd Party Claim

CASH SALE

Invoice Date: 23/01/18 Vehicle No: SJH4288A

Make/Model: Hydunai Tucson

Chassis No: Mileage:

S/N	QUANTITY	PARTICULARS	207	UNIT	AMOUNT (S\$)
01	01	Rear Bumper (Whole) > / Ne	Na		\$834.60
02	01	Rear Inner Bumper Panel			\$588.00 2
03	02	Bumper Retainer her		\$90.95	\$181.90 -
04	1 Set	Reverse Sensor Shila	2005.	J	\$251.50
05		Labour For Above	200		\$220.00
06		Spray Painting For Accident Area	300		\$350.00
		Rea. Sugar Spaye 16f.	(ne /		
			Total:		\$2,426

Not Arfus

Customer's Signature / Co. Stamp

LRF A.to Co. Sulfarits hence notify the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before other spray painting

To display during departs in a subject to confirmation of the following resurvey is on a "Without Prejudice basis in No illegal modification(s) is allowed

Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature / Co. Stamp

For JHAUTO TRADING

For JHAUTO TRADING

After the part of the following:

After the part of the followin

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	8479B	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	SJH4288A	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended De-registration Date:	13 Mar 2018	
Vehicle Make:	HYUNDAI	
Vehicle Model:	TUCSON 2.0 A	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2008	
Engine No.:	G4GC8246591	
Chassis No.:	KMHJN81BR9U945322	
Maximum Power Output:	104.0 kW (139 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$14,799.00	
Original Registration Date:	07 Aug 2008	
First Registration Date:	07 Aug 2008	
Transfer Count:	2	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$11,283.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	06 Aug 2018	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$5,641.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date:	06 Aug 2018	
COE Category:	E - Open Category	

GOE Period(Years):

10

QP Paid:

\$16,301.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$582.00

Total Rebate Amount:

\$6,223.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Mar 2018

OK

Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

From:

Jh G <gjh-wjh@hotmail.com>

Sent:

Saturday, 24 March 2018 5:24 PM

To:

Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

Subject:

Re: Your Ref: SJH 4288A Our Ref: CC6/AIG18002398/umb3

INVOLVING SJV 2490X(AIG) & SJH 4288A ON 16/01/2018

ACCIDENT

Attachments:

DV & ATA.pdf

Hi Bevan,

Please refer to attached for the DV & ATA as requested earlier.

Please proceed on your side.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mr Hui

From: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto) <bevanlim@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, March 22, 2018 5:51 PM

To: Jh G

Cc: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Your Ref: SJH 4288A Our Ref: CC6/AIG18002398/umb3 ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJV 2490X(AIG) & SJH 4288A

ON 16/01/2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Mr Hui,

Thank you for your acceptance.

Kindly sign the Attached DV and ATA and revert back to us for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Best Regards,

Bevan Lim | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: <u>BevanLim@lkkauto.com</u>] fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



From: Jh G [mailto:gjh-wjh@hotmail.com] Sent: Wednesday, 21 March 2018 8:20 PM

To: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto) <bevanlim@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Your Ref: SJH 4288A Our Ref: CC6/AIG18002398/umb3 ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJV 2490X(AIG) & SJH 4288A

ON 16/01/2018

Hi Bevan,

Confirmed with acceptance.

Please proceed on your side.

Let me know any documents i need to submit before proceeding with payment.

Thank you.

Best Regards, Mr Hui

From: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto) < bevanlim@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, March 19, 2018 5:13 PM

To: gjh-wjh@hotmail.com

Cc: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: Your Ref: SJH 4288A Our Ref: CC6/AIG18002398/umb3 ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJV 2490X(AIG) & SJH 4288A ON

16/01/2018

Your Ref: SJH 4288A

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18002398/umb3

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJV 2490X(AIG) & SJH 4288A ON 16/01/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$1,300.00
2. Loss of Use (2days x \$80.00)	\$ 160.00
3. LTA search	\$ 7.45
Total	\$1,467.45

Please confirm acceptance.

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Best Regards,

Bevan Lim | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: BevanLim@lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18002398/Umb3

14 MARCH 2018

LIANG WEIMIN APT BLK132 LORONG AH SOO #12-416 SINGAPORE 530132

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJV 2490X AND SJH 4288A ON 16/01/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Bevan Lim Case Handler DID: 6749 4274

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: bevanlim@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

I. CHIANG EE KOON (the third party claimant") of BLK310B PUNGGOL WALK #04-552

S(822310) (address), owner of SJH 4288A (vehicle no.) hereby authorize JHAUTO TRADING

("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no SJH4288A that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 16/01/2018 (date) along KPE TOWARDS ECP BEFORE AIRPORT ROAD EXITS (location) involving vehicle no/s SJV 2490X ("the accident").

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this 24 (day) of MARCH (month) 20 18 (year)

Kood.

Signed by "the third party claimant" (with chop if applicable) Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l, JHAUTO TRADING("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for SS1.300.00 (Repair Cost). SS160.00 (Loss of Use/Rental), SS7.45 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. SJH 4288A that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 16/01/2018 (date) along KPE TOWARD ECP BEFORE AIRPORT ROAD EXIT (location) involving vehicle no/s SJV 2490X. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 05/02/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/l confirm that we/l are/am authorized by the owner <u>CHIANG EE KOON</u>("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SJH 4288A</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/l have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SJH 4288A (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this _______ (day) of ______ (month) 20_18 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

JHAUTO TRADING

14 Defu Lane 10 Defu Industrial Estate

#01-398

Singapore 539195

H/P: 9771 8731

Email: gjh-wjh@hotmail.com

Business Registration: 53240776L

Cash Bill: JH0109

Invoice Date: 14/02/18 Vehicle Num: SJH4288A

Make/Model: Hydunai Tucson

Name: AIG 3rd Party Claim

Contact:

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
01		All Spare Parts & Labour		

02 Lump Sum Finalizer @ \$1300.00

E. & O.E

Total S\$: 1300.00

Terms: Cash



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

31 Jan 2018 / 18:56:03

Receipt Date/Time :

31 Jan 2018 / 18:55:53

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180131-001605

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SJV2490X As at 16 Jan 2018/09:40:00 Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE 1 Insurance Enquiry - SJV2490X Enquiry Fee 20180131185506632193	PTE. LTD.	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7,49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By xxxxxxxxxxxx4402	Credit Care	7.74.15.075.75.00	7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Statu	is	
Main	16 Jan 2018 Edit Reg		05 Feb 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,300.00 Edit Estimat	1 0	1,300.00 lew Rpt		Repo	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main) R	eference	Claim	Details		Documen	ts	1_	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	Liang We	iMin, ID: S2646	712H							
Main Claimant:	CHIANG I	EE KOON, ID: S	02984798							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJH428	8A		Dat	e of Loss:		8 09:00 - :59 hs and 9 Days Fr	rom LTA Re	g Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 573	9442106SG			cy/Cover e No.:	210018632	7 (Comprehensi	ve)		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SJV2490	ĸ		B. 11-75-71	cy No. imant):	S17V06399/VPE/R00				
Accompany				Exc	ess:					
Repairer:			LANE 10 #01-398,		the second section is					
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insurano (esaval@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-64	19-3000	[Handled b	y Kesaval, Jaci	yn-M]		
Claimant's Insurer:	2000		(HQ) - Tel: 6221 88	200						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	56-3561 [Ha	ndied by N	MARCUS CHI	UA] [Final F	Rpt due 2	20/02/2	018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					V	iew All	Compose	Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.						110.0		
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks =				View All S	Search Tasks	Create New	Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Crei	ated On	Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

		plead Photos Compose New Letter Uplead Video Uplead Audio	(management)	View in Brow	1
Let	ters/Corresponder		1 per i		V
Ne	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	1	Thumbnail	-
1	09/02/18 12:17	Accident Statement From::OD - Reg. No: S3V2490X, Claimant: LIANG WEIMIN	Ð	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per j	page 🔻	W
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	14/02/18 13:47	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
2	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	14/02/18 13:47	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
4	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load JPG	120
5	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load JPG	1
6	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
7	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load JPG	1
В	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load JPG	4
9	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
11	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load JPG	1
13	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
14	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load JPG	8
19	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load JPG	100
20	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load JPG	2
22	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load JPG	2
25	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load JPG	50
27	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load JPG	3
30	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Let	ters/Corresponder	ers/Correspondences		page V	V
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
31	14/02/18 13:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	14/02/18 13:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
33	14/02/18 13:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per p	page [v]	☑
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	08/02/18 16:10	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	08/02/18 19:18	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	14/03/18 09:50	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
4	03/04/18 15:48	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	03/04/18 15:48	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	03/04/18 15:48	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	03/04/18 15:48	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
		^
		V
Show Remarks To: ☐ Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM	4	
I CWIE		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

			Model:	HYUNDAI TUCSON 2.0 (A)	
	SJH4288A (TP veh) 16/01/2018				
Date of Accident:					
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes		[X] No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	2,594.00		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,300.00		
Loss of Use		: \$	160.00	2.00 days at \$80.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: \$	0.00	days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.45		
Others:		: \$	0.00		
		\$			
Final Settlement Su	im	: \$	1,467.45		
B) For GIA Regis	(%)		Assessed Liabilit	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
	bility to be filled only for	chain	collisions and for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply.	
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only for	chain	collisions and for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply.	
* Assessed Lie Remarks	on: Payee's Breakdown		collisions and for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply.	
* Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdowr		collisions and for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply.	
* Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction 1) Jhauto Tradin	on: Payee's Breakdowr				
* Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdowr		: \$		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18002398/UMB3Q2

Date:

04/04/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100186327

Claimant Vehicle

SJH4288A

Insured Vehicle No:

SJV2490X

Date of Loss:

16/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5739442106SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJH4288A

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI TUCSON, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

G4GC8246591

Reg. Date:

07/08/2008 (Man. Year. 2008)

Chassis No:

KMHJN81BR9U945322

Colour.

Black

Odometer:

142895 km

Engine Capacity:

1975 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$): Mar

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/65R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/65R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: RADAR 6 mm RADAR 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: RADAR 6 mm RADAR 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,024.00	1,136.80	887.20	43.83
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	570.00	500.00	70.00	12.28
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,594.00	1,636.80	957.20	36.90
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,300.00		2279
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,594.00	1,300.00	1,294.00	49.88
+ Loss of Use (2.0 x S\$8	80.00/day) (S\$)	160.00		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		
Net	t Liability (S\$)	1,467.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

05/02/2018

Date Inspected:

05/02/2018 Inspected At:

Jhauto Trading

14 DEFU LANE 10 #01-398, DEFU

INDUSTRIAL ESTATE Singapore 539195

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: Lim Chin Siong Bevan

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

art No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	*REAR BUMPER (WHOLE)	Dented / Deformed	834.60 F	*821.10 FL
	*REAR INNER BUMPER PANEL	Repair	588.00 F	*-FL
	*BUMPER RETAINER	Necessary	181.90 F	*181.90 FL
	*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	251.50 FS	*200.00 FS
		Cracked	168.00 F	*168.00 FL
		Sub Total (S\$)	2,024.00	1,371.00
	- List Item Discount	on L Items 0.00/20.00% (S\$)	0.00	234.20
		Total Parts (S\$)	2,024.00	1,136.80
		*REAR BUMPER (WHOLE) *REAR INNER BUMPER PANEL *BUMPER RETAINER *SET REVERSE SENSOR *REAR BUMPER SPONGE S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	*REAR BUMPER (WHOLE) Dented / Deformed *REAR INNER BUMPER PANEL Repair *BUMPER RETAINER Necessary *SET REVERSE SENSOR Shorted *REAR BUMPER SPONGE Cracked S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/20.00% (S\$)	*REAR BUMPER (WHOLE) Dented / Deformed 834.60 F *REAR INNER BUMPER PANEL Repair 588.00 F *BUMPER RETAINER Necessary 181.90 F *SET REVERSE SENSOR Shorted 251.50 FS *REAR BUMPER SPONGE Cracked 168.00 F S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (\$\$) 2,024.00 - List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/20.00% (\$\$) 0.00

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amoun
Lab	our Items			2,111,14,201
1	LABOUR FOR ABOVE	New	220.00	200.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING FOR ACCIDENT AREA	New	350.00	300.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	570.00	500.00
	Report was u	nsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >